
Zagreb Open - Zagreb, HR - Feb 2026

Seniors FS - 92 kg

Draw n° Team Name
Weight

I

Weight

II

Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

GEO Zaur BERADZE        

IND Jointy KUMAR        

IRI Mohammadmobin Gholamali AZIMI        

IRI
Abolfazl Yaser RAHMANI

FIROUZJAEI
       

USA Trent Niemond HIDLAY        

USA Michael Justin MACCHIAVELLO        

USA Dustin Glenn PLOTT        

Number of participants  7

 

Signatures

Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

       

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

28871

84120

61207

89639

66900

60894

92577

Arena version 1.6.0.1


