

**Zagreb Open - Zagreb, HR - Feb 2026**  
**Seniors FS - 92 kg**

Draw n°	Team	Name	Weight I	Weight II	Medical Control	*Athlete Signature
	GEO	Zaur BERADZE 28871				
	IND	Jointy KUMAR 84120				
	IRI	Mohammadmobin Gholamali AZIMI 61207				
	IRI	Abolfazl Yaser RAHMANI FIROUZJAEI 89639				
	USA	Trent Niemond HIDLAY 66900				
	USA	Michael Justin MACCHIAVELLO 60894				
	USA	Dustin Glenn PLOTT 92577				

**Number of participants**

**7**

**Signatures**

Doctor	Referees	Weigh-in Supervisor	Technical Delegate

**\*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations and directives**